
Name Title Organization Community Email

Antonio Torres Community Engagement Coordinator OHA State Agency antonio.torres@state.or.us

Bennie Moses-Mesubed Multicultural Center Director OCAPIA; Eastern Oregon University in 

LaGrande

Palauan bmoses@eou.edu

Cathie Skreen Director of Membership Administration Kaiser  Permanente Carriers Cathie.d.skreen@kp.org 

Dallas Bailey Member Services Strategic Consultant Cambia Health Solutions / Bridgespan Carriers Dallas.Bailey@regence.com

David Anitok Community Organizer CANN Marshallese danitok@cann.us

Joe Enlet Board Member CANN Micronesian joe.enlet@multco.us

Kathleen Jonathan ELL Assistant Salem-Kaizer School District Advocates kathleen_jonathan@hotmail.com

Kianna Angelo President CANN Advocates kangelo@cann.us

Kristina Narayan Policy Associate Asian Pacific American Network of Oregon Advocates kristina@apano.org

Loyd Henion Board Member CANN Advocates lhenion@cann.us

Matthew Woodbridge Insurance Agent Valley Insurance Professionals Agents matt@valleyinsurancepro.com

Michael Schopf Manager, Privacy and Regulatory Affairs Providence Health Plan Carriers Michael.Schopf@providence.org

Orion Schultz Strategic Planning & Product 

Development Manager

Oregon's Health CO-OP Carriers orions@ohcoop.org

Paulina Perman Board Member CANN Advocates paulinaperman@gmail.com

Rep. Bill Kennemer Representative Oregon Legislature Legislators Rep.BillKennemer@state.or.us

Sean McAnulty Certified Health Application Assister Project Access Now Advocates sean.mcanulty@projectaccessnow.org

Sen. Fred Girod Senator Oregon Legislature Legislators Sen.FredGirod@state.or.us

Shane Jackson Lobbyist Jackson Government Relations Advocates shane@jacksongovrelations.com

Ted Falk Senior Assistant Attorney General DOJ State Agency theodore.c.falk@state.or.us

Theresa Barney Manager of Operations & Health Care 

Reform, Sales & Account Services

MODA Carriers theresa.barney@modahealth.com

Virginia Luka Co-Chair MIC (Micronesian Islander Community) Micronesian virginialuka@gmail.com
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